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Format: Individual

Front Nine Divisions:

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
T 2nd Place

4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
T 2nd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
T 2nd Place

T 5th Place

50-55 Gross
Brad Borden
Mike Montoya
Mark Guess
Noble Watson
Kevin Jones

56-60 Gross
Tim Garland
Chris Purcell
Ricky Collinsworth
Chuck Blanton
Matt Robinson

61-65 Gross
Daniel Higgins
Jerry Morgan
John Shankle
Jim Whitton
Jerry Lockhart

66-70 Gross
Dan Lowrance
Jerry Perales
Mickey Wilson
David Pendergrass

71 & UP Gross

Brian Bim
Jerry Tenorio
Richard Lundy
Mel Yates

Kim Burnett
Nick Smart

69
70
72
74
76

68
73
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74
75

67
70
73
74
76

70
71
71
72

67
74
74
74
77
77

Street Toyota Senior Charity Classic
1st Round Results - September 8, 2018
WildHorse & Mustang Courses

Back Nine Divisions:

1st Place
2nd Place
T 3rd Place

T 5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
T 3rd Place

1st Place
T 2nd Place
3rd Place
T 4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
T 4th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
T 4th Place

50-55 Net
Lennon Mings
John Scott
Bobby Jones
Bobby Raef
Don Dunavin
Jeff Mabry

56-60 Net
Phillip Fetzer
Monte Johnson
Steve Williams
Jo Jo Paige

61-65 Net
Arnold Galbraith
Jim White
Scooter Jeffers
David Blackburn
Ben Bonin

66-70 Net
Jerry Morgan
Randy Connally
Ed Burge
Larry Casey
Garry Erdman

71 & UP Net

Lee Baker
Phillip Periman
Tim Hoffman
Mike Kennedy
Kent Twing

66
67
68
68
69
69

66
68
69
69

65
66
66
68
68

65
66
67
69
69

65
66
67
68
68



